Students’ Contact Details of M.A Program (Session: 2020-2(22)

Department of Education
Vinaya-Bhavana, Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan

Roll | Name of Student Mobile Email 1d WhatsApp
1 | Abhijit Haldar 9564994705 | abhijithaldar240@gmail.com 9564994705
2 | Aishwarya Mahato 7602180516 | aishwaryamahato96321@gmail.com 7602180516
3 | Amit kumar Mahato | 9064224641 | amitkumarmahato]7071999@gmail.com 9064224641
4 | Ashis Mahato 9002796081 | ashis5424(@gmail.com 9002796081
5 [ Atasi jana 8617365952 | atasi721424@gmail.com 8207075750
6 | Atosi Sen
7 | Barnali Mahanti 8159004687 | barnalimahanti616(@gmail.com 8159004687
8 | Beauty Baidya 8617561291 | beautybaidya0101@gmail.com 8617561291
9 | Bhaskar Roy 9091925107 | bskr2b@gmail.com 9091925107

10 | Debgopal Maity 9735415424 | officialdeb7@gmail.com 9735415424
11 | Debobrata Mondal 8167037368 | dmandal0999@gmail.com 8167037368
12 | Dibakar Pramanik 6295555106 | pramanikdibakar6(@gmail.com 6295555106
13 | Emdadul Islam 7602669255 | emdadul7602@gmail.com 7602669255
14 | Inzamam ul Hoque 8918572187 | inzamamulhoque0100@gmail.com 8918572187
15 | James Mardi 7001068230 | rahulprince937@gmail.com 7001068230
16 | Jasmine Sultana 8759466838 | jasminesultanaS11@gmail.com 8759466838
17 | Kanak Debnath 8670347714 | Kanakdebnath396@gmail.com 8670347714
18 | Kashinath Shaw 90642 47917 | kashinath.shawm@gmail.com 90642 47917
19 | Madhumita Bairi

21 | Manisha Mahato 9064779431 | manishamahato03082000@gmail.com 8348647930
20 | Mapi Ghosh 9641349178 | mampighosh713147@gmail.com 9641349178
23 | Md Azhar Masood 9749899717 | mdazharmasood586(@gmail.com 9749899717
24 | Md Moin sk 9064383246 | moinali8468@gmail.com 9064383246
25 | Mehedi Hasan 7074580332 | hasanm5051@gmail.com 7074580332
26 | Milan Das 8617643640 | milandas721424@gmail.com 8617643640
22 | Monojit Talukdar 7074224720 | talukdarmanojit2017@gmail.com 9883302962
27 | Moupali Dey 7319398834 | deymoupali03(@gmail.com 7319398834
28 | Mrinmoy Bhanja 8158082961 | mrinmoybhanja999@gmail.com 8158082961
29 | Privanka Basak 8695721563 | privankabasak729@gmail.com 6295781490
30 | Puja Chatterjee 8670916242 | pujachatterjeevb@gmail.com 8670916242
31 | Rima khamuri 9647465474 | rimakhamruil 00@gmail.com 9647465474
32 | Rimpa Roy 8509179030 | rim111296@gmail.com 8509179030
33 | Sabina Khatun 8116947443 | sabinakhatun7459@email.com 8116947443
34 | Samten Tamang 7431063919 | samtenmatamang29@gmail.com 7431063919
35 | Sangita Ghosh 8637814338 | ghoshsangitad26@gmail.com 0476355722
36 | Sanjukta Sarkar 9144113132 | sanjuktadgp2017@gmail.com 9144113132
37 | Satvajit patra 8617449968 | patrasatyajit053@gmail.com 8170849493
38 | Sephali Mandi 9832911146 | Sephalimandi69@gmail.com 9832911146
39 | Shreya sarkar 7908150328 | shreyamoumi(@gmail.com 7718323428
40 | Shubhajit Paul 9564830644 | arijithldb@email.com 9564830644
41 | Simpa Nag 9144898776 | simpanag310@gmail.com 9144898776
42 | Sneha Minj 8145550663 | snehaminj123/@gomail.com 8145550663
43 | Soma Dhar 9883816292 | somasnu/@gmail.com 9883816292
44 | Somak Basu 8967116366 | somakbasu74/@gmail.com 8967116366
45 | Subhendu Ghosh 9564805020 | subhendu.ghosh1999@gmail.com 9564805020
46 | Sudip Mahato 9382554570 | sudipmahato383(@gmail.com 9382554570
47 | Sulekha Bhandari 7001518995 | sulekhabhandari2000@ gmail.com 7001518995
48 | Suman Roy

49 | Sutapa Mandal 8250905742 | imsutapamandal@gmail.com 8250905742
50 | Uttam Das
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Department of Education
Vinaya Bhavana
Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan-731227



